Model AMT
Dewpoint Hygrometer with SHAW sensor
4-20mA Loop Powered Transmitter
Features
2 Wire Loop Powered Dewpoint Transmitter
Overall Range -120°C to +20°C Dewpoint
Accuracy ± 2°C Dewpoint
AUTOMATIC CALIBRATION

Model AMT transmitter installed.
WEIGHT: 500grams (includes 2 fittings & mounting plate)
ORDERING INFORMATION
E.g. Transmitter with range –100 to +20 ºC dewpoint, order:
        Dewpoint Hygrometer Model AMT-SD
XX = Choose required range:
SD: -100ºC to +20ºC (-148ºF to +68ºF) dewpoint
LD: -120ºC to +20ºC (-184ºF to +68ºF) dewpoint
HD: -65ºC to +20ºC (-85ºF to +68ºF) dewpoint
SP: 1 to 1000 ppm(v)
MP: 0.1 to 100.0 ppm(v)
LP: 0.01 to 10.00 ppm(v)
PB: 1 to 1000ppb(v)
HG: 0.01 to 10.00 g/m3
LG: 0.001 to 1.000 g/m3
LB: 0.1 to 100.0 lbs/MMSCF
Dewpoint Hygrometer Model AMT - [XX]
  Supplied with connector and 2m cable
Connection Cable Model CAB-AMT- [XXX]
XXX =Choose required length of Cable
Leave Blank: 2m (Included with Model AMT)
XXX: Insert cable length in metres
(Available in 10m, 15m, 25m, 50m, 75m & 100m lengths)
E.g. For 60 metres of cable, order: Model CAB-AMT-75
Sensor Holder Model SH-AMT - [X]-[X]
Supplied with Mounting Plate
X = Choose Inlet Pipe Fitting
0: None
4: ¼”
8: 1/8”
6: 6mm
X = Choose Outlet Pipe Fitting
0: None
4: ¼”
8: 1/8”
6: 6mm
E.g. For Sensor Holder with two ¼”
       fittings, order: Model SH-AMT-4-4
ORDERING INFORMATION
0.1 °C / °F resolution
ludo
ADRESSE